3366 WARPATH RD

1895 CLINTON RD

3136 BETHUNE AVE

1294 DEWEY ST

1057 SYLVIAN DR

1330 FORSYTH ST

4641 BROADWAY

1325 PEAVY DR

1183 DEWEY ST

5590 HOUSTON RD

585 LOWER POPLAR ST

District and Zone

Case Number

Date From

1A

1A

1B

2A

2A

2A

2A

2A

2A

2A

2A

2017-00040170

2017-00028045

2017-00039479

2017-00040473

2017-00040659

2017-00040815

2017-00040959

2017-00040168

2017-00040777

04/10/2017 08:00:00

03/14/2017 03:36:00

04/09/2017 16:00:00

04/13/2017 08:00:00

04/13/2017 15:30:00

04/13/2017 21:04:00

04/14/2017 05:00:00

04/12/2017 14:00:00

04/13/2017 10:00:00

BIBB COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
David J. Davis, Sheriff
Email Update Crime Report
04-13-17 THRU 04-14-17

Date To

04/12/2017 15:56:00

03/14/2017 03:36:00

04/10/2017 20:00:00

04/13/2017 08:29:00

04/13/2017 15:30:00

04/13/2017 21:04:00

04/14/2017 05:00:00

04/12/2017 15:52:00

04/13/2017 19:00:00

2017-00040639 01/23/2017 16:00:00 04/13/2017 14:29:00

2017-00040464 04/12/2017 17:45:00 04/13/2017 07:53:00

Incident Type

Burglary: Forced Entry - Residence;

Theft by Taking - F - Motor Vehicle;

Burglary: Forced Entry - Residence;
Burglary : No Forced Entry -
Residence;

Burglary : No Forced Entry -
Residence;
Burglary : No Forced Entry -
Residence;
Burglary : No Forced Entry -
Residence;

Burglary: Forced Entry - Residence;

Burglary: Forced Entry - Residence;

Burglary: No Forced Entry - Non -
Residence;

Entering Automobile or other
Motor Vehicle with Intent to
Commit Theft or Felony;

Description

32" sony flat panel; Playstation 4 and over
100 games.; Jordans; Jordans.; Misc. brands
and items.; side window smashed and lock
damaged;

sony dvd player; 32 inch flat screen
television Element brand;

32 " television - name brand unknown; Play
station 4 with 1 controller;

Iphone; Play Station 4 gaming system;
Phillips 32 inch flat screen television;

WHITE WOOD DOOR AND DOOR JAM;
BLACK LEATHER PURSE; SONY 48 INCH FLAT
SCREEN; LG 40 INCH FLAT SCREEN;

1 DAMAGED DOOR JAM; ONE RED
PUSHMOWER STOLEN;

2 BOXES OF PHOTO ALBUMS AND PHOTOS;
BAG OF TOWELS AND WASH RAGS;
MICROWAVE SAMSUNG; BLUE AND
PURPLE VACUUM; GLASS JEWELRY BOX
WITH JEWELRY IN IT; KITCHEN TABLE AND 2
CHAIRS; MICROWAVE CART 2 SHELF;
HEADBOARD AND FOOTBOARD BLACK ROD
IRON SPINDLE BED; GOLD COLOR RECLINER;
GLASS TV STAND;

2 passenger windows; Driving camera;

SHERIFF

BALCON
EIEE

Vehicle

Jeep (after 1988) GRAND CHEROKEE 2006

White; White;



FOUNTAIN DR / WESTFAUL DR

262 FOREST PINE DR

105 CAMBRIDGE WAY

3976 NORTHSIDE DR

3755 GRAND AVE

180 HIDDEN LAKES CT

3076 MONTPELIER PL
120 DEER RIDGE DR

2793 MONTPELIER AVE

1668 PIO NONO AVE

2491 CHARLENE TER

2B

2B

3A

3B

3C

3C

3C
4A

4B

4B

4B

BIBB COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
David J. Davis, Sheriff
Email Update Crime Report
04-13-17 THRU 04-14-17

Entering Automobile or other
Motor Vehicle with Intent to

2017-00040434 04/13/2017 03:10:00 04/13/2017 03:10:00 Commit Theft or Felony;

2017-00040829

04/13/2017

Entering Automobile or other

Motor Vehicle with Intent to
04/13/2017 08:00:00 Commit Theft or Felony;

Burglary : No Forced Entry -

2017-00040790 04/07/2017 06:00:00 04/13/2017 19:30:00 Residence;

2017-00040533

2017-00040039

2017-00040115

2017-00040205
2017-00033097

2017-00040889

2017-00040482

2017-00039244

04/12/2017 10:30:00

04/09/2017 04:00:00

04/12/2017 14:27:00

04/12/2017 06:30:00
03/26/2017 10:08:00

04/14/2017 00:21:00

04/10/2017 22:00:00

04/10/2017 09:55:00

04/13/2017 10:37:00 Burglary: Forced Entry - Residence;
Burglary : No Forced Entry -
04/09/2017 04:40:00 Residence;
Burglary : No Forced Entry -
04/12/2017 14:27:00 Residence;

04/12/2017 17:00:00 Burglary: Forced Entry - Residence;
03/26/2017 13:59:00 Aggravated Assault;

04/14/2017 00:22:00 Armed Robbery Business - Gun;

Burglary: Forced Entry - Non -
04/13/2017 08:44:00 Residence;

04/10/2017 09:59:00 Burglary: Forced Entry - Residence;

SHERIFF

BALCON
EIEE

Red; Brown; White; Yellow; Red; Brown;

CD player & display for Ford Mustang; White; Yellow;

HOLSTER; MAGAZINE; .380 ROUNDS; Red; Red;

EXCALIBUR AXIOM CROSSBOW;

various Chicago Bulls hats; KC Royals ball
cap lime grn and royal blu. Morals and
Dogma written on side of hat; various
jordan tennis shoes and polo shoes. size 13;
various playstation 4 games; one bottle,
Fifth of Hennesey liqour; Playstation 4
(sony) 2x controllers 1x blk 1x wht; Vizio
soundbar black; 65 inch Vizio tv flat screen
black; various DVD's blu ray; gold Burberry
watch in a gold case;

Bike tire air pump - foot operated; Polaroid
web cam Model: PD-E53H,;

two hundred dollar bills and pain
medication;

Silver; Silver;

32" PHILLIPS FLAT SCREEN TELEVISION;
Jaguar XJ8 2004

PAD LOCK CUT; FISH COOKER; SKILL SAW;
20FT STEP LADDER; PUSH MOWER
UNKNOWN BRAND; WEED EATER
UNKNOWN BRAND; CRAFTSMAN 42'
RIDDING LAWN MOWER;

55IN VIZIO FLATSCREEN TV; DAMAGED
REAR ENTRY/EXIT DOOR;



BIBB COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE RIF

David J. Davis, Sheriff sgigﬁmmwp

Email Update Crime Report
04-13-17 THRU 04-14-17

BALCON
EIEE

3783 TRAVIS BLVD 4B 2017-00040532 04/13/2017 04/13/2017 10:36:00 Burglary: Forced Entry - Residence; UNK NAME MICROWAVE;

4944 BRADLEY PL 4B 2017-00040863 04/13/2017 22:30:00 04/13/2017 23:10:00 Burglary: Forced Entry - Residence; US Currency;
Entering Automobile or other
Motor Vehicle with Intent to

2242 ARROWWOOD DR 4B 2017-00040441 04/10/2017 07:00:00 04/13/2017 04:45:00 Commit Theft or Felony; Silver; Silver;
5103 PINEFIELD DR 4C 2017-00040919 04/14/2017 02:36:00 04/14/2017 02:36:00 Aggravated Assault;

Burglary : No Forced Entry - TENNIS SHOES; PLAYSTATION 4 AND
4210 PLAUDIT RD 4C 2017-00036678 04/04/2017 08:00:00 04/04/2017 12:30:00 Residence; GAMES;

LED Lights; Rear Door Hatch Window Glass;
Entering Automobile or other Voice Recorder; ATF Agent Government
Motor Vehicle with Intent to Badge; Master Pad Lock; Heavy duty Book
427 POPLAR ST 5D 2017-00039630 04/10/2017 18:00:00 04/11/2017 09:00:00 Commit Theft or Felony; Bag; Glock 22 and 27 Ammunition Black; Blue;



