

## BIBB COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE David J. Davis, Sheriff Email Update Crime Report 04-13-17 THRU 04-14-17



•							
<u>Address</u>	District and Zone	<u>Case Number</u>	Date From	<u>Date To</u>	Incident Type	Description 32" sony flat panel; Playstation 4 and over 100 games.; Jordans; Jordans.; Misc. brands and items.; side window smashed and lock	Vehicle
3366 WARPATH RD	1A	2017-00040170	04/10/2017 08:00:00	04/12/2017 15:56:00	Burglary: Forced Entry - Residence;		
1895 CLINTON RD	1A	2017-00028045	03/14/2017 03:36:00	03/14/2017 03:36:00	Theft by Taking - F - Motor Vehicle;	sony dvd player; 32 inch flat screen	Jeep (after 1988) GRAND CHEROKEE 2006
3136 BETHUNE AVE	18	2017-00039479	04/09/2017 16:00:00	04/10/2017 20:00:00	Burglary: Forced Entry - Residence; Burglary : No Forced Entry -		
1294 DEWEY ST	2A	2017-00040473	04/13/2017 08:00:00	04/13/2017 08:29:00			
					Burglary : No Forced Entry -	32 " television - name brand unknown; Play	
1057 SYLVIAN DR	2A	2017-00040659	04/13/2017 15:30:00	04/13/2017 15:30:00	Residence; Burglary : No Forced Entry -	station 4 with 1 controller;	
1330 FORSYTH ST	2A	2017-00040815	04/13/2017 21:04:00	04/13/2017 21:04:00	Residence; Burglary : No Forced Entry -	Iphone; Play Station 4 gaming system;	
4641 BROADWAY	2A	2017-00040959	04/14/2017 05:00:00	04/14/2017 05:00:00	Residence;	Phillips 32 inch flat screen television;	
						WHITE WOOD DOOR AND DOOR JAM; BLACK LEATHER PURSE; SONY 48 INCH FLAT	
1325 PEAVY DR	2A	2017-00040168	04/12/2017 14:00:00	04/12/2017 15:52:00	Burglary: Forced Entry - Residence;		
1183 DEWEY ST	2A	2017-00040777	04/13/2017 10:00:00	04/13/2017 19:00:00	Burglary: Forced Entry - Residence;	-	
						2 BOXES OF PHOTO ALBUMS AND PHOTOS;	
						BAG OF TOWELS AND WASH RAGS; MICROWAVE SAMSUNG; BLUE AND	
						PURPLE VACUUM; GLASS JEWELRY BOX	
						WITH JEWELRY IN IT; KITCHEN TABLE AND 2	
						CHAIRS; MICROWAVE CART 2 SHELF;	
						HEADBOARD AND FOOTBOARD BLACK ROD	
	2.4	2017 00010000		0.4.4.0.100.4.7.4.4.00.00		IRON SPINDLE BED; GOLD COLOR RECLINER;	
5590 HOUSTON RD	2A	2017-00040639	01/23/2017 16:00:00	04/13/2017 14:29:00	Residence; Entering Automobile or other Motor Vehicle with Intent to	GLASS TV STAND;	
585 LOWER POPLAR ST	2A	2017-00040464	04/12/2017 17:45:00	04/13/2017 07:53:00	Commit Theft or Felony;	2 passenger windows; Driving camera;	White; White;

**BIBB COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE** David J. Davis, Sheriff Email Update Crime Report 04-13-17 THRU 04-14-17 Entering Automobile or other Motor Vehicle with Intent to Red; Brown; White; Yellow; Red; Brown; FOUNTAIN DR / WESTFAUL DR 2B 2017-00040434 04/13/2017 03:10:00 04/13/2017 03:10:00 Commit Theft or Felony; CD player & display for Ford Mustang; White; Yellow; Entering Automobile or other Motor Vehicle with Intent to 262 FOREST PINE DR 2B 2017-00040829 04/13/2017 04/13/2017 08:00:00 Commit Theft or Felony; HOLSTER; MAGAZINE; .380 ROUNDS; Red; Red; Burglary : No Forced Entry -**105 CAMBRIDGE WAY** 3A 2017-00040790 04/07/2017 06:00:00 04/13/2017 19:30:00 Residence; EXCALIBUR AXIOM CROSSBOW; various Chicago Bulls hats; KC Royals ball cap lime grn and royal blu. Morals and Dogma written on side of hat; various jordan tennis shoes and polo shoes. size 13; various playstation 4 games; one bottle, Fifth of Hennesey liqour; Playstation 4 (sony) 2x controllers 1x blk 1x wht; Vizio soundbar black; 65 inch Vizio tv flat screen black; various DVD's blu ray; gold Burberry 3976 NORTHSIDE DR 3B 2017-00040533 04/12/2017 10:30:00 04/13/2017 10:37:00 Burglary: Forced Entry - Residence; watch in a gold case; Burglary : No Forced Entry -Bike tire air pump - foot operated; Polaroid

3755 GRAND AVE	3C	2017-00040039	04/09/2017 04:00:00	04/09/2017 04:40:00	,	web cam Model: PD-E53H; two hundred dollar bills and pain	Silver; Silver;
180 HIDDEN LAKES CT	3C	2017-00040115	04/12/2017 14:27:00	04/12/2017 14:27:00	Residence;	medication;	
3076 MONTPELIER PL	3C	2017-00040205	04/12/2017 06:30:00	04/12/2017 17:00:00	Burglary: Forced Entry - Residence;	32" PHILLIPS FLAT SCREEN TELEVISION;	
120 DEER RIDGE DR	4A	2017-00033097	03/26/2017 10:08:00	03/26/2017 13:59:00	Aggravated Assault;		Jaguar XJ8 2004
2793 MONTPELIER AVE	4B	2017-00040889	04/14/2017 00:21:00	04/14/2017 00:22:00	Armed Robbery Business - Gun;		
						PAD LOCK CUT; FISH COOKER; SKILL SAW; 20FT STEP LADDER; PUSH MOWER UNKNOWN BRAND; WEED EATER	
					Burglary: Forced Entry - Non -	UNKNOWN BRAND; CRAFTSMAN 42'	
1668 PIO NONO AVE	4B	2017-00040482	04/10/2017 22:00:00	04/13/2017 08:44:00	Residence;	RIDDING LAWN MOWER;	
						55IN VIZIO FLATSCREEN TV; DAMAGED	
2491 CHARLENE TER	4B	2017-00039244	04/10/2017 09:55:00	04/10/2017 09:59:00	Burglary: Forced Entry - Residence;	REAR ENTRY/EXIT DOOR;	



## BIBB COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE David J. Davis, Sheriff Email Update Crime Report 04-13-17 THRU 04-14-17



3783 TRAVIS BLVD	4B	2017-00040532 04/13/2017 04/13/2017 10:36:00 Burglary: Forced Entry - Residence; UNK NAME MICROWAVE;	
4944 BRADLEY PL	4B	2017-00040863 04/13/2017 22:30:00 04/13/2017 23:10:00 Burglary: Forced Entry - Residence; US Currency; Entering Automobile or other Motor Vehicle with Intent to	
2242 ARROWWOOD DR	4B	2017-00040441 04/10/2017 07:00:00 04/13/2017 04:45:00 Commit Theft or Felony;	Silver; Silver;
5103 PINEFIELD DR	4C	2017-00040919 04/14/2017 02:36:00 04/14/2017 02:36:00 Aggravated Assault;	
		Burglary : No Forced Entry - TENNIS SHOES; PLAYSTATION 4 AND	
4210 PLAUDIT RD	4C	2017-00036678 04/04/2017 08:00:00 04/04/2017 12:30:00 Residence; GAMES;	
		LED Lights; Rear Door Hatch Window Glass; Entering Automobile or other Voice Recorder; ATF Agent Government Motor Vehicle with Intent to Badge; Master Pad Lock; Heavy duty Book	
427 POPLAR ST	5D	2017-00039630 04/10/2017 18:00:00 04/11/2017 09:00:00 Commit Theft or Felony; Bag; Glock 22 and 27 Ammunition	Black; Blue;